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24-Port Ethernet Rack-Mount Switch
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Fiber Connectivity
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Easy Management
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Auto MDI/MDIX Crossover
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Specification
Pl EP-824DX EP-824DX-F EP-824DX-FS
ZrHH 24-Port 10/100M Ethernet 24-Port 10/100M Ethernet
Rack-mount Switch Rack-mount Smart Switch
I HE IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX, IEEE 802.3x
SRAL 10BASE-T:UTP Cat. 3, 4, |IOBASE-T:UTP Cat. 3,4, 5
5 100BASE-T:UTP Cat.5
100BASE-T:UTP Cat.5 |100BASE-FX:50/125,62.5/125 um multi-mode fiber optic
8/125,9/125 um single-mode fiber optic
No. of Port 24 100/10Mbps RJ-45 ports
A G4 Ao it -—-- 100M Multi/Single Mode Fiber
YEdls i Port]---- 1¥*RS-232 DB-9
QoS QoS(IP-based, Tag-base,Port-based)
VLAN -—-- -—-- Port-based VLAN up to 16 VLANS
HEMDI/MDIX
(ELmyany 10/100Mbps Full/Half-Duplex (Auto-sensing)
(LT pesy 10Mbps:14880pps 100Mbps:148800pps
PRVERE L Store-and-forward
MAC 8K
Address Table
ER= 2.5MB
EERALEZS |Internal Switch Power (AC90~264V, 47~63Hz)
AR R ST 440 x 148.5x 44 mm
ShtiE [Metal
LR FCC, CE
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